POWELL COUNTY EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITY SALARY/STIPEND SCHEDULE

POSITION

2022-2023
STIPEND/
POSITION SALARY

Head Coach, Boys Basketball (HS) $7,500
Head Coach, Boys Basketball (MS-8th) $1,800
Assistant Coach, Boys Basketball (HS- 2 positions) $3,000
Assistant Coach, Boys Basketball (MS-7th) $1,400
Assistant Coach, Boys Basketball (MS-6th) $1,000
Head Coach, Girls Basketball (HS) $7,500
Head Coach, Girls Basketball (MS-8th) $1,800
Assistant Coach, Girls Basketball (HS- 2 positions) $3,000
Assistant Coach, Girls Basketball (MS-7th) $1,400
Assistant Coach, Girls Basketball (MS-6th ) $1,000
Head Coach, Football (HS) $7,500
Head Coach, Football (MS) $3,000
Offensive & Defensive Coach (HS-2 positions) $3,000
Special Teams, Backs/Receivers (HS-2 positions) $1,750
Statistician (HS-1 position) $1,750
Offense/ Defense Coach (MS-1 position) $2,000
Special Teams, Statistician (MS- 2 positions) $1,000
Head Coach, Baseball (HS) $3,500
Head Coach, Baseball (MS) $1,500
Associate Head Coach, Baseball (HS) $1,750
Assistant Coach, Baseball (HS) $1,000
Assistant Coach, Baseball (MS) S800
Head Coach, Softball (HS) $3,500
Head Coach, Softball (MS) $1,500
Associate Head Coach, Softball (HS) $1,750
Assistant Coach, Softball (HS) $1,000
Assistant Coach, Softball (MS) $800
Head Coach Track, Boys & Girls, ES-HS $3,500
Assistant Coach, Track Boys & Girls, ES-HS $1,750

Head Coach, Volleyball (HS)

Head Coach, Volleyball (MS)

Assistant Coach, Volleyball (HS)
Assistant Coach, Volleyball (MS)

Head Coach, Cheerleading (HS)

Head Coach, Cheerleading (MS)
Assistant Coach, Cheerleading (HS)
Assistant Coach, Cheerleading (MS)
Head Coach, Boys Soccer (HS)

Head Coach, Boys Soccer (MS)
Assistant Coach, Boys Soccer (HS)
Assistant Coach, Boys Soccer (MS)
Head Coach, Girls Soccer (HS)

Head Coach, Girls Soccer (MS)
Assistant Coach, Girls Soccer (HS)
Assistant Coach, Girls Soccer (MS)
Head Coach, Cross Country (District)
Assistant Coach, Cross Country (District- 2 positions)
Head Coach, Boys, Golf

Head Coach, Girls, Golf

Head Coach, Academic Team (HS)
Head Coach, Academic Team (MS)
Head Coach, Academic Team (ELE)
Assistant Coach, Academic Team (HS)
Assistant Coach, Academic Team (MS)
STLP -( 1 Per School)

Band Director

Assistant Band Director

Head Coach, Elementary Football
Assistant Coach, Elementary Football (3 Positions)
Little League Girls/Boys Basketball Coordinator

Board Approved 11/15/2022

STIPEND/
SALARY

$2,500
$1,500
$1,000

$500
$3,000
$1,800
$1,500
$1,400
$1,600
$1,000

$800

$750
$1,600
$1,000

$800

$750
$2,500
$1,500
$2,000
$2,000
$1,600
$1,600
$1,000
$1,600
$1,200

$800
$7,500
$2,200
$1,500
$1,500
$3,000



