POWELL COUNTY EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITY SALARY/STIPEND SCHEDULE 2022-2023

Board Approved	11	/15	/2022
----------------	----	-----	-------

	STIPEND/		STIPEND/
POSITION	SALARY	POSITION	SALARY
Head Coach, Boys Basketball (HS)	\$7,500	Head Coach, Volleyball (HS)	\$2,500
Head Coach, Boys Basketball (MS-8th)	\$1,800	Head Coach, Volleyball (MS)	\$1,500
Assistant Coach, Boys Basketball (HS- 2 position	s) \$3,000	Assistant Coach, Volleyball (HS)	\$1,000
Assistant Coach, Boys Basketball (MS-7th)	\$1,400	Assistant Coach, Volleyball (MS)	\$500
Assistant Coach, Boys Basketball (MS-6th)	\$1,000	Head Coach, Cheerleading (HS)	\$3,000
Head Coach, Girls Basketball (HS)	\$7,500	Head Coach, Cheerleading (MS)	\$1,800
Head Coach, Girls Basketball (MS-8th)	\$1,800	Assistant Coach, Cheerleading (HS)	\$1,500
Assistant Coach, Girls Basketball (HS- 2 position	s) \$3,000	Assistant Coach, Cheerleading (MS)	\$1,400
Assistant Coach, Girls Basketball (MS-7th)	\$1,400	Head Coach, Boys Soccer (HS)	\$1,600
Assistant Coach, Girls Basketball (MS-6th)	\$1,000	Head Coach, Boys Soccer (MS)	\$1,000
Head Coach, Football (HS)	\$7,500	Assistant Coach, Boys Soccer (HS)	\$800
Head Coach, Football (MS)	\$3,000	Assistant Coach, Boys Soccer (MS)	\$750
Offensive & Defensive Coach (HS-2 positions)	\$3,000	Head Coach, Girls Soccer (HS)	\$1,600
Special Teams, Backs/Receivers (HS-2 positions)	\$1,750	Head Coach, Girls Soccer (MS)	\$1,000
Statistician (HS-1 position)	\$1,750	Assistant Coach, Girls Soccer (HS)	\$800
Offense/ Defense Coach (MS-1 position)	\$2,000	Assistant Coach, Girls Soccer (MS)	\$750
Special Teams, Statistician (MS- 2 positions)	\$1,000	Head Coach, Cross Country (District)	\$2,500
Head Coach, Baseball (HS)	\$3,500	Assistant Coach, Cross Country (District- 2 positions)	\$1,500
Head Coach, Baseball (MS)	\$1,500	Head Coach, Boys, Golf	\$2,000
Associate Head Coach, Baseball (HS)	\$1,750	Head Coach, Girls, Golf	\$2,000
Assistant Coach, Baseball (HS)	\$1,000	Head Coach, Academic Team (HS)	\$1,600
Assistant Coach, Baseball (MS)	\$800	Head Coach, Academic Team (MS)	\$1,600
Head Coach, Softball (HS)	\$3,500	Head Coach, Academic Team (ELE)	\$1,000
Head Coach, Softball (MS)	\$1,500	Assistant Coach, Academic Team (HS)	\$1,600
Associate Head Coach, Softball (HS)	\$1,750	Assistant Coach, Academic Team (MS)	\$1,200
Assistant Coach, Softball (HS)	\$1,000	STLP -(1 Per School)	\$800
Assistant Coach, Softball (MS)	\$800	Band Director	\$7,500
Head Coach Track, Boys & Girls, ES-HS	\$3,500	Assistant Band Director	\$2,200
Assistant Coach, Track Boys & Girls, ES-HS	\$1,750	Head Coach, Elementary Football	\$1,500
		Assistant Coach, Elementary Football (3 Positions)	\$1,500
		Little League Girls/Boys Basketball Coordinator	\$3,000